Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange
9/1/2023 Dairy Sale

Slaughter
Rice
Osakis
LPrairie
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie

Fat
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie

Springer
Freeport

Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Blk
Rd
Blk
Rw

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Ave
1290
1295
1215
2105
1770
1795
1760
1515
1695
1655
1410
1615
1715
1740
935

1060
1225

Ave
1175
1315
1390
1375

$
123.50

121.00
112.00
112.00
110.00
109.00
108.50
108.00
105.50
104.00
103.00
102.00
97.00
96.00
93.50
92.50
84.00

178.00
158.00
138.00
133.00

Head
3300.00
3250.00
3150.00
3000.00
3000.00
2850.00
2800.00
2700.00
2700.00
2625.00
2600.00
2600.00



Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Osakis
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Osakis
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

2600.00
2550.00
2500.00
2500.00
2450.00
2400.00
2400.00
2350.00
2325.00
2300.00
2300.00
2300.00
2300.00
2300.00
2200.00
2200.00
2200.00
2150.00
2150.00
2150.00
2150.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2100.00
2050.00
2050.00
2050.00
2025.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1975.00
1950.00
1950.00
1950.00
1900.00



Freeport
Freeport
Farwell
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Carlos
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Winthrop
Freeport
Freeport
Gaylord
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

1900.00
1875.00
1825.00
1825.00
1825.00
1825.00
1825.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1775.00
1750.00
1750.00
1700.00
1700.00
1700.00
1700.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1600.00
1600.00
1575.00
1575.00
1550.00
1525.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1450.00
1425.00
1410.00
1395.00
1385.00
1375.00
1325.00
1275.00
1270.00
1250.00
1240.00



Freeport
Winthrop

Milk
Winthrop
Winthrop
Winthrop
Winthrop

Calf
Brandon

Open
Carlos

Carlos

Hol
Hol

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Desc
Xbc

Desc
Hol
Hol

Ave
980
1195

1225.00
1200.00

Head
1250.00
1250.00
1225.00
1200.00

Head
230.00

$
125.00

125.00



